
Term Dates 2020/2021 

 

Autumn Term 2020 

• INSET Day 1: Tuesday 1st September 2020 (Students not in school) 
 

• Starts: Wednesday 2nd September 2020 - subject to recommendations 
around safety and social distancing. Final arrangements will be posted on 
the school website in August. 
 

• INSET Day 2: Friday 23rd October 2020 (Students not in school) 
 

• Half Term: Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 2020 
 

• Ends: Friday 18th December 2020 

Spring Term 2021 

• INSET Day 3: Monday 4th January 2021 (Students not in school) 
 

• Starts: Tuesday 5th January 2021 
 

• Half term: Monday 15th to Friday 19th February 2021 
 

• Ends: Friday 26th March 2021 

Summer Term 2021 

• Starts: Monday 12th April 2021 
 

• May Day: Monday 3rd May 2021 
 

• Half Term: Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021 
 

• Ends: Friday 16th July 2021 
 

Monday 19th July and Tuesday 20th July 2021 are staff INSET Days so students are 

not in attendance 

 


